From: Richard Nesbitt

To: Emily Koide; Karen Costello; "Jamie Quesnel"; "Michel Groleau"

Cc: Info; Kim Poole; Luis Manzo; Jeff Tulugak; Alan Sexton; King, Jennifer

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: NIRB 11MN023 / 125515: Agnico Eagle"s "Saline Effluent Discharge to Marine Environment"
Proposal Technical Review Comment Status and Updated Commitment List

Date: Tuesday, January 12, 2021 2:45:44 PM

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links, open attachments or follow
direction, unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Emily:

On behalf of the KIA, the proposed updated wording for commitment #15 is as follows:

a. A call will be held with interested parties to review the framework of the Adaptive Management Plan.
(KivlA, ECCC, CIRNA). The Adaptive Management Plan will include a decision tree specifying the
conditions under which surface water will be diverted into the saline effluent waterlines for marine
disposal and the volumes that will be diverted under those conditions. The decision tree will be designed
such that discharges to Meliadine Lake are minimized.

b. Agnico Eagle will provide an update on the framework of the Adaptive Management Plan

The associated dates proposed by Agnico Eagle are acceptable.
Please let me if you have any questions.

All the best,
Richard

Richard Nesbitt, M.Sc. | Senior Aquatic Scientist
Hutchinson Environmental Sciences Ltd.
0:519-576-1711 x305 | C: 519-500-8055

www.environmentalsciences.ca m

From: Kim Poole <kpoole@aurorawildlife.com>

Sent: January 11, 2021 2:54 PM

To: 'Emily Koide' <ekoide@nirb.ca>; 'Karen Costello' <kcostello@nirb.ca>; 'Jamie Quesnel'
<jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>; 'Michel Groleau' <michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com>

Cc: 'Info' <info@nirb.ca>; Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliginuit.ca>; Jeff Tulugak
<Jtulugak@kivalliginuit.ca>; Alan Sexton <as.geovector@bellnet.ca>; Richard Nesbitt
<richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca>; King, Jennifer <lennifer.King@gowlingwlg.com>
Subject: RE: NIRB 11MN023 / 125515: Agnico Eagle's "Saline Effluent Discharge to Marine
Environment" Proposal Technical Review Comment Status and Updated Commitment List

Hi Emily:

Please find attached the proposed terrestrial Terms and Conditions from the Kivallig Inuit
Association.
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Please contact me if you have any questions.

Cheers
Kim

Kim Poole, M.Sc., RPBio

Wildlife Research Biologist

Aurora Wildlife Research

1918 Shannon Point Rd. Tel./Cell (250) 825-4063
Nelson, BC V1L 6K1 Canada kpoole@aurorawildlife.com

From: Emily Koide [mailto:ekoide@nirb.ca]

Sent: January 10, 2021 10:35 AM

To: Karen Costello <kcostello@nirb.ca>; Teresa Meadows <tmeadows@meadowslaw.ca>; Keith
Morrison <kmorrison@nirb.ca>; Kelli Gillard <kgillard@nirb.ca>

Cc: Cory Barker <charker@nirb.ca>; Info <info@nirb.ca>

Subject: NIRB 11MNO023 / 125515: Agnico Eagle’s “Saline Effluent Discharge to Marine Environment”
Proposal Technical Review Comment Status and Updated Commitment List

Dear Parties,

As detailed in the Nunavut Impact Review Board’s (NIRB or Board) January 8, 2021 Technical
Meeting Logistics notification, please find attached Agnico Eagle Mines Limited’s (Agnico Eagle) most
recent update on technical review comment status with associated commitments as part of the
NIRB’s assessment of Agnico Eagle’s “Saline Effluent Discharge to Marine Environment”

proposal.

These documents, along with all other documentation associated with the assessment of
Agnico Eagle’s “Saline Effluent Discharge to Marine Environment” proposal, are available on
the Public Registry or through the “Recent Documents” tab at www.nirb.ca/project/125515.

Best Regards,

Emily Koide

Technical Advisor |

Nunavut Impact Review Board

P.O. Box 1360, Cambridge Bay, NU X0B 0CO
direct: 1-867-983-4612

toll free: 1-866-233-3033

fax: 1-867-983-2594

web: www.nirb.ca
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